
Oakdale High School 
“Mustangs” 

Department of Interscholastic Athletics 
739 West “G” Street Oakdale California 95361 

(209) 848-7102 FAX (209) 848-5841 

May 16, 2024 
 
 

 
 

2024 OHS Varsity & JV Football Schedule 
 

      Day    Date  Opponent  Location  Game Time         Depart 
      *Friday August 16        Tracy                            Tracy                             5:00/7:00pm                    
      Friday    Aug. 23    Sonora     Sonora                            5:00 / 7:00 pm                 2:30/4:00  
      Friday       Aug. 30        Galena (Reno)               Oakdale                         5:00 / 7:00 pm 
                                      JV vs Redwood Christian    
      Friday        Sept 6               Escalon                        Escalon                           5:30/ 7:30 pm                  4:00/5:00 
      Friday       Sept. 13           Vista Del Lago            Oakdale                         5:00 / 7:00 pm             
      Friday Sept. 20            Mountain House         Oakdale                        5:00 / 7:00 pm          Mini Mustangs       
      Friday Sept. 27                   Bye for varsity and JV         5:00 / 7:00 pm                
      Friday Oct. 4         East Union                    East Union                     5:00 / 7:00 pm                 3:00/4:00                   
      Friday Oct. 11             Patterson                     Oakdale                         5:00 / 7:00 pm            Homecoming 
      Friday Oct. 18          Central Catholic            Central Catholic               5:00 / 7:00 pm                 2:30/4:00 
      Friday       Oct. 25             Sierra                          Oakdale                         5:00 / 7:00 pm                  
      Friday        Nov. 1       Manteca                   Manteca                         5:00 / 7:00 pm                 3:00/4:00  
                  
       *Scrimmage 
 
 
 

2024 OHS Frosh Football Schedule 
 

       Day    Date  Opponent  Location  Game Time         Depart 
       *Friday    August 16           Tracy                        Tracy                             5:00 pm   
       Thursday    Aug. 22   Sonora   Oakdale                     6:00 pm                                
       Thursday   Aug. 29                                                                                                                
       Thursday     Sept. 5           Escalon                      Oakdale                        6:30 pm 
       Thursday    Sept. 12        Hughson                    Oakdale                         6:00 pm                                  
       Thursday     Sept. 19  Mountain House       Mountain House              6:00 pm                             3:30 
       Thursday    Sept. 26                                VOL  Bye week33hhh00        33:3033       
       Thursday   Oct. 3  East Union                Oakdale                         6:00 pm                             
       Thursday    Oct. 10  Patterson                     Patterson      6:00 pm                            4:00 
       Thursday    Oct. 17  Central Catholic       Oakdale                         6:00 pm                                
       Thursday     Oct. 24  Sierra                          Sierra                              6:00 pm                            4:15   
       Thursday    Oct. 31  Manteca             Oakdale                         6:00 pm                             
                  
        *Scrimmage       

 


